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awakeningskinbeauty

BE YOUR
OWN KIND 

OF beautiful
BE YOUR

OWN KIND 
OF beautifulMake Up (Inika Cosmetics) FROM

SPECIAL OCCASION

SCHOOL BALLS

$99

$90

Spray Tans FROM

THREE WARRIORS ORGANIC ODORLESS TAN - FULL BODY WITH FINISHING POWDER $55

Body Waxing

Tinting

Face Waxing
EYEBROW (TRIM ONLY)

EYEBROW

LIP

CHIN

LIP & CHIN

EYEBROW & LIP

EYEBROW, LIP & CHIN

FULL FACE

SIDES FACE

NOSE WAX

$15

$29

$17

$17

$32

$42

$55

$65

$30

$20

BIKINI

EXT BIKINI

G-STRING BIKINI

BRAZILIAN

UNDERARM

FULL LEG

HALF LEG (LOWER OR UPPER)

¾ LEG

FULL ARM

HALF ARM

$28

$40

$45

$72

$28

$60

$45

$50

$50

$45

EYELASH TINT

EYEBROW TINT

LASH LIFT (NO TINT)

LASH LIFT (WITH LASH TINT)

BROW TINT & LASH TINT

BROW WAX + BROW TINT

BROW WAX/TINT/LASH TINT

$29

$28

$99

$125

$53

$53

$70

Hybrid Dye Tint
BROW ONLY

BROW + TIDY, MEASURE & SHAPE

BROW + LASH TINT

BROW DESIGN
Includes full design and restyling, full brow mapping,
trimming, waxing, advanced colour enhancement.

$35

$62

$85

$85



Massage FROM

D-STRESS DELUXE FULL SCALP (W SERUM), FACE, SHOULDERS, NECK

BACK, SHOULDERS + NECK

MASSAGE

FULL BODY

+ WARM JADE STONE TO ANY MASSAGE

45mins

30mins

45mins

60mins

20mins

$120

$69

$80

$115

$35

Facials FROM

CUSTOMISED EXPRESS FACIAL

CUSTOMISED DELUXE

CUSTOMISED DELUXE WITH LED 

ANTI-AGEING

CLARIFY FACIAL

30mins

60mins

80mins

60mins

60mins

$95

$175

$200

$185

$180

Consultations FROM

SKIN SCAN, CLEANSE & EXFOLIATION

SKIN SCAN, CLEANSE, EXFOLIATION & FACIAL PEEL

$75

$165

Epiblade / Dermaplanne FROM

DERMAPLANE ONLY

DERMAPLANE PEEL AND MASK

DERMAPLANE PEEL, MASK AND LED LIGHT THERAPY

$99

$169

$220

Clients rescheduling or canceling appointments need to notify the salon 72 hours prior to any treatment. 
Failure to do so will regrettably result in a cancellation fee of 50% of the treatment cost. 

All prices are subject to variations without notice. T&Cs Apply.

BOOK ONLINE FOR FULL LIST OF TREATMENTS

Peels FROM

PEEL & MASK

STEP IT UP GET GLOWIN PEEL

45mins

60mins

$160

$245

Jet Plasma is a powerful, needle-free treatment that tightens, hydrates, and rejuvenates the skin with no pain 
or downtime. It strengthens the skin from within, targeting signs of ageing for a smoother, firmer look.

Expect noticeable improvements in texture, hydration, and overall skin quality - giving you a fresh, 
lifted glow after each session.

No needles. No discomfort. No downtime. Just radiant results.

POAFacial Skin Tightening

INITAL TREATMENT
TOUCH UP 4/6 WEEKS

$580
$170

Cosmetic Brow Tattoo


