Douy waxiiig	9.348622.
BIKINI	\$28
EXT BIKINI	\$40
G-STRING BIKINI	\$45
BRAZILIAN	\$72
UNDERARM	\$28
FULL LEG	\$60
HALF LEG (LOWER OR UPPER)	\$45
¾ LEG	\$50
FULL ARM	\$50
HALF ARM	\$45

Face Waxing

EYEBROW (TRIM ONLY)	\$15
EYEBROW	\$29
LIP	\$17
CHIN	\$17
LIP & CHIN	\$32
EYEBROW & LIP	\$42
EYEBROW, LIP & CHIN	\$55
FULL FACE	\$65
SIDES FACE	\$30
NOSE WAX	\$20

Tinting

SPECIAL OCCASION

SCHOOL BALLS

Rody Waving

A STATE OF THE STA	All State of the Late of
EYELASH TINT	\$29
EYEBROW TINT	\$28
LASH LIFT (NO TINT)	\$99
LASH LIFT (WITH LASH TINT)	\$125
BROW TINT & LASH TINT	\$53
BROW WAX + BROW TINT	\$53
BROW WAX/TINT/LASH TINT	\$70

Hybrid Dye Tint

BROW ONLY	\$35
BROW + TIDY, MEASURE & SHAPE	\$62
BROW + LASH TINT	\$85
BROW DESIGN Includes full design and restyling, full brow mapping trimming, waxing, advanced colour enhancement	\$ 85

\$99

\$90

Spray Tans	FROM
THREE WARRIORS ORGANIC ODORLESS TAN - FULL BODY WITH FINISHING POWDER	\$55
Make Up (Inika Cosmetics)	FROM





BE YOUR OWN KIND OF beautiful

○08 9313 5580

Shop 5A, 51 Farrington Road, Leeming 6149

www.awakeningbeauty.com.au info@awakeningbeauty.com.au

g awakeningskinbeauty



Massage		FROM
D-STRESS DELUXE FULL SCALP (W SERUM), FACE, SHOULDERS, NECK	45mins	\$120
BACK, SHOULDERS + NECK	30mins	\$69
MASSAGE	45mins	\$80
FULL BODY	60mins	\$115
+ WARM JADE STONE TO ANY MASSAGE	20mins	\$35

Facials		FROM
CUSTOMISED EXPRESS FACIAL	30mins	\$95
CUSTOMISED DELUXE	60mins	\$175
CUSTOMISED DELUXE WITH LED	80mins	\$200
ANTI-AGEING	60mins	\$185
CLARIFY FACIAL	60mins	\$180

Epiblade / Dermaplanne	FROM
DERMAPLANE ONLY	\$99
DERMAPLANE PEEL AND MASK	\$169
DERMAPLANE PEEL, MASK AND LED LIGHT THERAPY	\$220

Consultations	FROM
SKIN SCAN, CLEANSE & EXFOLIATION	\$75
SKIN SCAN, CLEANSE, EXFOLIATION & FACIAL PEEL	\$165

BOOK ONLINE FOR FULL LIST OF TREATMENTS

Clients rescheduling or canceling appointments need to notify the salon 72 hours prior to any treatment.

Failure to do so will regrettably result in a cancellation fee of 50% of the treatment cost.

All prices are subject to variations without notice. T&Cs Apply.



Facial Skin Tightening

POA

Jet Plasma is a powerful, needle-free treatment that tightens, hydrates, and rejuvenates the skin with no pain or downtime. It strengthens the skin from within, targeting signs of ageing for a smoother, firmer look.

Expect noticeable improvements in texture, hydration, and overall skin quality - giving you a fresh, lifted glow after each session.

No needles. No discomfort. No downtime. Just radiant results.

Cosmetic Brow Tattoo

INITAL TREATMENT \$580
TOUCH UP 4/6 WEEKS \$170

Peels		FROM
PEEL & MASK	45mins	\$160
STEP IT UP GET GLOWIN PEEL	60mins	\$245

